
Won Lost

9 1

1 1

0 2

2 0

12 4

G Day Date Time HBH Opponent OPS INN Game Site League/Division W/L Season Bx Sc

1 Sat 5/24/2009 11:00 1 Cold Spring 2 7 Hanlin Field Opening Tourn. L 0-1

2 Sat 5/23/2009  10 Freeport 3 7 Hanlin Field Opening Tourn. W 1-1

3 Fri 5/29/2009 8:00 7 at Veseli Volcans 6 7 Veseli Minnesota River W 2-1 

4 Sun 5/31/2009 1:00 4 Braemar Bees 2 7 Hanlin Field Minnesota River W 3-1

5 Fri 6/5/2009 8:00 10 LeCenter Braves 0 5 Hanlin Field Minnesota River W 4-1

6 Sun 7/7/2009 1:00 12 St. Louis Park Cardinals 0 5 St. Louis Park Minnesota River W 5-1

 Sun 6/7/2009 4:00 Minnetonka Veterans Post Minnetonka Exhibition

7 Fri 6/12/2009 7:30 4 Eden Prairie Lions 0 7 Gaylord Minnesota River W 6-1

8 Sun 6/14/2009 6:00 6 Belle Plaine Gray Tigers 0 7 Belle Plaine Minnesota River W 7-1

9 Sat 6/20/2009 2:00 4 Bloomington Eagles 3 7 Hanlin Field Minnesota River W 8-1

10 Sun 6/21/2009 1:00 4 St. Peter Saints 2 7 Hanlin Field Exhibiton W 9-1

11 Sun 6/21/2009 5:00 4 Slayton Fish Bowl 1 7 Hanlin Field Exhibition W 10-1

12 Sat 6/27/2009 3:30 6 Minnetonka Lakers 7 7 Hanlin Field Fish Bowl tourney L 10-2

13 Sat 6/27/2009 10:30 3 Miesville Groupers 6 7 Hanlin Field Fish Bowl tourney L 10-3

14 Sun 6/28/2009 3:30 4 Northfield Millers 0 7 Dundas Minnesota River W 11-3

 Mon 7/6/2009 7:05 Twins Fun Night Scrim Fairfax Exhibition - -

 Fri 7/10/2009 8;30  New Prague Robins Canc Hanlin Field Minnesota River - -

 Sun 7/12/2009 4:00 Braemar Bees Canc Braemar Exhibition - -  

15 Sun 7/12/2009 7:00 5 Shakopee Chiefs 7 7 Shakopee Minnesota River L 11-4

16 Sun 7/19/2009 4:30 4 Waconia Islanders 1 7 Hanlin Field Minnesota River W 12-4

17 Fri 7/24/2009 8:00 Union Hill Pitbulls Union Hill Minnesota River

18 Sun 7/26/2009 2:00 Prior Lake Mariners Prior Lake Minnesota River

19 Sun 7/31/2009 TBD Hutchinson Amateur Hutchinson Exhibition 

21 Sun 8/2/2009 3:00 New Hope Bandits New Hope Minnesota River

20 Fri 8/7/2009 8:30 Jordan Millers Hanlin Field Minnesota River

21 Sun 8/16/2009 3:00 Union Hill Pitbulls Hanlin Field Exhibition

24 Sat 8/22/2009 TBD TBD State Tournamet

25 Sun 8/23/2009 TBD TBD State Tournamet

26 Sat 8/29/2009 TBD TBD State Tournamet

27 Sun 8/30/2009 TBD TBD State Tournamet

Bruce Jacobs, Media Repr. jacobs@newulmtel.net

Please report changes, corrections to: nusc@newulmtel.net

Link to team roster: 

507.276.2622

507.354.1313

507.354.1455

Bullheads Schedule 2009.xls

Minnesota River

Opening Touranment

Fish Bowl

All Games

Exhibition

Notes:  (1) Info provided by Bruce Jacobs, team media rep. Shut out four straight Minnesota River League oponents May 31 through June 14. Eighteen consecutive 

innings. 

Historic box scores compiled in behalf of team may  be viewed by clicking 'box score' under 'BxSc'

Game times and sites are subject to scheduling modifications

 State Tournament

2009 BASEBALL SEASON SUMMARY FOR HANSKA BULLHEADS

Total

Todd Olson

Tom Steinbach

d3digital@comcast.net

tdsteiny@comcast.net

Tie, Incompletes, Notes

Manager 


